
DOWNTOWN CRA ADVISORY COMMITTEE  

Staff Liaison: Roberto Ellis 

Secretary: Yiovanni Santiago  

 

2025 SCHEDULED MEETING DATES & DEADLINES 

Advisory Committee  
Meeting Date 

(10:00 AM) 

Grant Application 
Deadlines 

CRA Board 
Meeting/Final Action 

Date 
(3:45 PM) 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 
Tuesday, September 16, 

2025 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
Monday, September 29, 

2025 
Tuesday, November 18, 

2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 
2025 

Monday, November 17, 
2025 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

 


